1TEH

EZR

BAEKDODDE

289

IR

LB =

LI N B

« 1§

LI I I

Lo I B )

LI ol )

LI I ]

L= o N NS
= 0~ 0 b~ b=

©w t~ 00 &
£~ - 0= -

DN Y
00 00 00 00 o

LIe RN =R i el 1)
©0 00 00 o0 0O

O M
DDA

MO N

SNy
~—

‘N0 - In®
-~

0 M3

N~ Ntn

ocCOVONO

16

7
12
14
12

3TN0

N e NN

o0t

Froon~N
Ve -

LW WO~ 00 O
MMM

— oM <
AR RS

DO - 6
o

< N <
OO D WD WD

D O 00 O
WD W I

— O NN

NN T O

™~ M 00 O
: -

N O =

N O

O M AT O

S~~~

nwn N~

O+ 0 O~

OO
Lo

OO M~

O O v 0 M~

il

#

— oo

O~ 00 m

D ) <
—

10 O B~ 00 D
o e et

O3 O
[SS -SSR

[=R KSR
N MMM




BAEKNDDOTE EER 27TH

= w | ® w| 3 | x |= w|® m| B ¥ |&® ® @ =| = x

068



3TH

EZR

> &

BAEKDO

291

WA
Xy

M NN~

[ATANAUES 20 4

N e e

Il e

LI AV B |

L T S I |

LI I A I B |

L2 S I I )

L T I I |

© N
o

10 €O - 00 O
1 00 00 00 00 &0

(=R RNEA R
[N R R N

L W - 00 D
;Mmoo

oM NN

M~ v 00 <t

A O O <t
W -

WM Nm g

R )
-

M Mo

O

MmN M

O NN

o0 O O (N I

LUR o T B 4

NN

Mmun o

w0 0~ 00 ;M
MM MMM

1D v 000D
00 W W0 W

Dot~ 00 &
IO W W W0

O AN
€O O W W

U WO~ 0O N
W W P O WO

NMInNMm

00 O N M

20— NN
R R

6
14
15

21
21

O 00 N 0 O

11
11
10

12
20
16
19
16

16
17

[l Ll e IS

11

11

~ oM n

oM+ O™
: -

S =N

110 €Ot~ 00
Dttt

SO N
AN NN AN

U O - 00
NN

ol B sl S

m oMM




BaeRDDDE ¥ER 4TE

= mle m| 5 | % |z wla x| = | x £ B @ m | 2 ﬁc
0 9 4 5 35 25 14 11 70 7 5 2
1 22 9 13 36 23 15 8 71 6 5 1
2 18 10 8 37 32 20 12 72 5 2 3
3 9 3 6 38 35 17 18 73 [ 3 3
4 27 15 12 39 34 19 15 74 10 3 7

5 17 7 10 40 31 15 16 75 4 3 1
6 18 8 10 41 48 19 29 76 3 4 -
7 19 11 8 49 17 5 12 77 5 - 5
8 21 12 9 43 25 12 13 78 6 - 6
g9 21 7 14 44 31 18 13 79 4 2 2

3 12
10 24 18 6 45 28 10 18 80 5 1 4
11 25 16 9 46 24 14 10 81 4 2 2
12 20 12 8 41 30 15 15 82 7 2 5
13 19 13 6 48 28 17 11 83 - - -
14 29 15 14 49 19 7 12 84 1 - 1
15 24 11 13 50 17 9 8 85 2 2 -
18 23 13 10 51 20 12 8 86 1 - 1
17 32 18 14 52 36 21 15 817 - - -
18 21 10 11 53 32 16 16 88 1 - 1
19 36 23 13 54 18 8 10 89 3 - 3
20 47 31 16 55 21 13 8 90 - - -
21 50 28 22 56 14 5 9 g1 2 1 1
22 37 23 14 57 22 9 13 99 - - -
23 47 29 18 58 17 10 7 93 - - -
24 40 23 17 59 15 8 7 34 - - -

25 0 14 8 6 85 - -
26 37 17 20 61 14 6 8 96 - - -
27 23 19 4 62 13 6 7 a7 - - -
28 27 13 14 63 11 2 9 a8 - - -
29 31 17 14 64 12 9 3 g9 - - -

3 65 10 5 5 100 -
31 23 13 10 66 11 3 8 101 - - -
32 28 13 15 87 8 2 6 102 - - -
33 28 19 9 68 8 5 3 103 - -
34 28 14 14 69 11 9 2 104 - = -

1058k -

262



5TE

EZR

N SORSRON-

293

MM e 3

N

VO

LI B B oS |

[ B |

t 1M

LIS I I A |

LI T N A

O
B e S Y

[ RS Fae R
D oo Oy O

17

11
14

26
25
23
26

Sooon v MO

LATLAIES Sl A o]

14
16
13
10
18

M~

LN

o0 N F
-

wn

‘OOVnN®©In
e e

14
19
13
19
24

25
33
15
37
42

A RTaWaVIES g

-~ -

25

27
25
19

il

O M

O — oo

.733333




294

N O M

Mmun oM

0N e O NN

N e

NN~ mMm

VT NN

MY e o

M N

[ S e N AU

ot

LI I B B |

LI T I R B |

6 TH

EFR

O~ Nt
Ll S

O - 00 O
Do

~oOM
Ll ad

OOV OVON
- ~

17
12
13
18
25

13
14
10

?
15

27
27
16
21
26

28
11
19
20
18

MO N e T

B0 e N0 N T
e

4

00 €3 0

1
1

M OO 00 T

n N

SN M <
o

W= 0o
R S S

DN
W W W

0 Nt 1 00 I

D At Ta N Ta )

16
10
17
13
13

00 0 60 ~F 3

15
18
18
10
14

21
17
14
12
13

36
26
26
24
28

™ < N e 00
LRk R

A4 FEHNDODDTE

O e N

O~
—

U RV=l oiee . )
NN NN

O =N <t
MMM




£ @ |le x| 8 | x E | ® ml 3 | x |l= wlw x| = %

] 26 14 12 35 29 16 13 4
1 25 11 14 36 30 13 17 5
2 26 9 17 37 27 15 12 4
3 25 11 14 38 44 24 20 5
4 24 15 9 39 52 21 31 ]
5 18 8 10 40 52 27 25 75 11 4 7
[ 14 8 6 41 61 33 28 76 8 4 4
7 21 10 11 42 24 9 15 77 4 4 -
8 32 22 10 43 30 17 13 78 10 1 9
g 24 14 10 44 37 23 14 79 4 2 2
; o
190 28 18 10 45 46 18 28 80 5 4 1
11 31 13 18 46 36 15 21 31 3 1 2
12 36 19 17 417 30 13 17 82 3 1 2
13 32 19 13 48 45 20 25 83 4 1 3
14 46 19 27 49 31 17 14 84 3 1 2
1 45 30 50 23 85 4
16 44 26 18 51 14 86 5 2 3
17 54 27 27 52 18 87 1 1 -
18 29 13 16 53 17 88 - - -
19 55 34 21 54 12 89 2 = 2
20 52 25 27 s 1
21 69 50 19 6 27 91 1 - 1
22 59 38 21 7 17 82 1 = 1
23 68 35 33 8 24 33 - = -
24 64 39 25 9 33 94 1 - 1
25 48 30 18 60 27 16 11 95 - - -
28 56 30 26 61 20 11 9 98 - - -
27 55 25 30 62 20 8 12 97 - - -
28 47 26 21 63 18 9 9 98 - - -
29 51 29 22 64 18 8 10 99 - - =
&
30 45 24 21 65 11 3 8 100 - - -
31 35 25 10 66 17 9 8 101 - - -
32 20 11 9 67 9 4 5 102 = - =
33 35 21 14 68 15 [ 9 103 - - -
34 21 16 5 69 10 5 5 104 - - -
1052k - ~ -

G662



296

VO N

e e

oMM

t e

LI I o |

[ AU |

LI I |

LI T O R B |

8TH

ELZR

=

DN
cCooooo
e R ]

oo N

22
16
15
18
13

— 00
—

19
15
15
16
15

~ O N O

PeRTRC RN

o S S

L O - 00 O

W MmomMm

40
54
46
57
34

17
19
15
20
17

12
13
10
17
21

29
22
19
28
33

BA4EKkDHODDTE

Tl o e

Sttt

— 03 ) =

[N RS RSN N

O O~ 00 O
(S -S RN =N N

(=R S R
cLMmMmomee,m




9TH

EFR

BAROODDE

297

A
&

A

%

~ S inmmn

NN N

Lol e Mo e o]

NN NN

S S Ta R AT e )

OV~
-

M N e

NN

.H55652

L o B B g

LI T R I |

1~ 1 |«

LI I B I

LI I I I

LI S B N B

il

1 oD
oo

1 WO - 00
[s X< NN )

o

O N WD
cocoocoo o
ot e et et

00 00 00 «— [ Ta I A AU oY) Mo n N OO I N O NN
— Ll a2l © e
- N N - - R ’
oMo Mo nomMm OO O\ O O 0 O O 0O N N0 0o
& Lt i ol el ] NM N e = 0NN e NN e e Ll i Lol
#
€O - 00 O O oM 1D W b~ 00 O o N W0 - 0o,
e e m AR RS AR €0 O O O O 0 O W @
‘ot o0 o © ~nn oo <nmom oMo O 003N oMo
-~ - - MM e Ll ol Lot ol ol ol )
MO M« O nwow~t O« NN o N30 O N N OO O
Lol ANl ol - N e N - N
S
W NN e O N e NN S 0OoOwvo MM N OO MONS OO0 - OMMO
ﬁ QNN NN N o -~ N~ V0NN Mmoo S MM ST

— o

W~ 00 m

(=R RN R RS
— et

= i K

NN

wd W~ 00
L NN RN e R

S o
mmmomaom




FRiR

1TE

&

B

03

Hen

862



2TH

FRIB

EAEHDODDE

299

et

N e

N e

(IS NV o I |

LI AU B B g

- 1

« Lt

LI A O T B

10 O t— 00 O
S

O N
00 00 0C 00 0

W~ o0 o
©0 00 0 0 0

D e W
DD D

T O - 00 ™
Ly oy o

N O N 0N

N~ Mo
-

QNN -

00 00 M N

17
16
12
12
18

OOV

13
15
20
13

11

neo 3+ o

OO 0oN
L

HYN Y NN}

14
17
12

4

OO SN

OF ™M
-

oM

o

© O - 00 O
AR RS

0O 00 ™M
10D U D W

— O ¥
€O €O O ©

W0 o - 00 O
W O O W W

OO

Or O 0 1

R R o)

15
13
10
11
13

nnoo N
-

R g e R =)
-

SN0

O O 00

10
16
17
20

0O~ O

10
17
14
13
15

@~ 00 oy

OO M
— et

LW O B~ 00 T
— ot

O M
NN

1D €O B 00 O

DM S
MMM MMm




300

3TH

m42113 Rasll g AU o Rl N —e 1 tor ot (I I B I} [ I R A |
e N NN e LI T U A | [ R} LI T R § LI I R I | LI T R I |
M N - M Ny Ll ot ol B Rl B | ty L2 I B A | LI I R A I |
=
- © - N

— oy 0D O - 00 O =R EoAR 10 O~ 00 ™ =R R N R L0 O b 00 O

Lot ol ol g ©0 00 00 00 QO 0 00 ©0 00 O h YD O o T O Oy

FRE

3 v 0 0 N~ oy o O N M oM N < 0 0 oM e S oM NN

Mo "o N MO~ M e~ NMnem 3N -

Noo~O N VoMM

- -

N O N
- -

00 NV Y N

1M1

=R RN N-r
1o O 0 W W

W W -0 ;M
MMmMmMmm

— e D
DR

W~ 0™
AR SR SN

SN <
VW

WOt~ 0
1 W W W

W W - 00 T
W W W W O

MM 3 Mo n MmN MM N T O 1 MO 0 O M N P 00 1N N nmMmoNnoo
: R sy

R R el nom (VAV} M O O e O+ 0 N MO0

N0 O 00— O N w N o

-

14
14
18
19
11

BAERDODDDE

O AN
— et

1 W 0~ 00 (= o o
el et ety 3 I AN N

(=Rl R S O -~ 00 D =R NS R

MmMmMMmMmam

o B~ 00 o




1TE

gkt

EBaERDOTE

301

NN e

MM NN

[

Nt e

UNE i I |

Dt et ettt

R R R R

NN NN

& O3 It Mem = I N N e [ A | LI I | L A I B |
o M I~ & MO M N = M~ e & e e 1 e 1 L R I I R |
)
A\
O AN D
o Ot~ 00 O O W~ 0 ;M O — O -0 coocooco
Ll -t o b 00 00 00 00 CO 0 00 &0 00 0 D YOO MmO ot ot ot vl et vt
oonmn B A T 0 M 3N O MMM N NSO M M~ nn 0NN
- - -«
0 O~ O~ M O 00 \O O 00 O s O N o wn M M NN
-
0 O MO O Mo N 000 OonN
-« N - e N - - -
W~ ™m — N D D W - 00 O O = M < 1 ot~ 00 O O D < D W~ 0 M
MMM Mmm o AR RS W N W W0 W0 D W W W W
- -~
NN~ nNON S oMo MM NO 0O ~O oM
- - o~ NN
o OO M oocoonN O~ QO — = OO onnNo N VoONF O
Lot - Ll il g e Ne N MM M N e - L
=R R SE-- R W~ 00 ™ — oy o < 10 O - 00 B O MM WO - 0 o

mmmmm




0O 0O 0O DO 0
Nelie o Mo i |
[« 2NN N
N
~Nwu~Nw
W ~N O
O 00 3Oy L

LI B I |

€O 00 ~3 O ]
ViNWO®
SO0

[N T T B I |

[ W< N e

3
3
3
3

e e
cooooo
QS WO N O

[ N I }

[ I O T I A}

20¢



3TH

gt |

EBAEKDHDDODTE

303

Werstr t M

et 1

[N I I A A |

1o 1N - N e 0t < 11 Lol B I ) LI I A R A
< 1 N0 e NN N e — 1 = 1t LI I I B B
2 =
S N D
— oy o = ot~ 00 O~ N 1 O - 00 OY — N < cococoo o
[l el Ll ol ol 0 00 00 00 0O ©J 00 00 00 0O vt et et ot vt
~NONO 0O MNOM ~NO O o0 O 0 OO LY e e NN NM
L - -
HlﬁéS?o nnenos o ~MNoNm noNn NM e N
-~ - - -
O« « O O N M N oM N O N e O oMo o M ™
= NN Ll Ll ol ol S oo N
@t~ 00 — oM U WO - 00 N O N O~ 00 M w3 O 0~ 00 O
A A o 1O W W 10 W00 WO O W WO
00 0 N M MmN e N~~~ NS ONO Q00 0o IN
- e - Lo
O~ nmn © 1 N 0N O v no+oo 3000 INnNOo
- - - - e « - e N N e e

O — M=y

W~ 00

O~ N
—

[TeRN=T oo ]
e

M
MM MMM




304

N NN

222 tm

N o

MM e

S Rl

T FF M

oot

«— t 1t

Lol 2 T B B |

=11

LI L I )

st

LI R I I |

LI B I B

Lodil N A A |

L T T B I |

Col O )

SN

4TH

gem

— oo <P

RE ol ol el el ol

L0t~ 00 O
[ S

(=R N K
00 ©0 00 00 O

1 W - 00 O
©0 00 00 00 0O

Do oy o O

O ~F O O

VOO ON

00 O I O I

18
13
15
19

J'on I~ 00 0

0 N 60 0

M N O O

14
10
10
15
16

Mo | 1

MM N

M N e M

ReRaVIES 2R

1D O D <

AR RS

W - 00
= =

T v OO =
O W O WO W0

SNt
O O WO WO W

W e~ 00 M
W O W WO WO

M 1 3 O

NO 0
-«

N O «—

NN e

& O O

NI o n

B0 Moo 0

OO M 000

NN OO
- -

23
18
22
21

DO N O

13
10
10

5
16

23
16
12
11
20

FaRNDODDTE

=R R s

W~ 00 O

O N
— et

w O~ 00 ;M
— et

W -0
[-SI-S RN RN

O N3O
N mmmom




